

\216
ITEM NO.9

Court No.13

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1942/2011

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 31/08/2010 in CWP
No.4300/2009,31/08/2010 in LPA No.1087/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BAL CO-OP AGL. SERVICES SOC.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARTAP SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.

Mr. Anand Mishra, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master